TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Pavement Repairs, Kee Beach to Hanalei

PROJECT NO.: 560A-01-10M Net Length of Project: 9.1 Miles ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei		** NOTE:		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		GRACE PACIFIC CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 5, 2010 BIDS OPENED: June 3, 2010		Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	9 Cu.Yd.	Cu.Yd.	\$683.00	\$6,147.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00
206.0100	Excavation for Grated Drop Inlet	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,665.00	L.S.	\$15,170.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,710.00	L.S.	\$29,860.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	780 Ton	Ton	\$583.50	\$455,130.00	\$437.00	\$340,860.00	\$1,100.00	\$858,000.00
401.0500	Leveling Course	110 Ton	Ton	\$692.00	\$76,120.00	\$455.00	\$50,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$110,000.00
415.1000	Cold Planing	5,750 Sq.Yd.	S.Y.	\$20.60	\$118,450.00	\$40.20	\$231,150.00	\$50.00	\$287,500.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts and Drainage Structures	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
604.0310	Type 61614P Grated Drop Inlet, 4.00 Feet to 4.99 Feet	1	Each	\$19,487.00	\$19,487.00	\$7,990.00	\$7,990.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
605.0200	6-Feet Wide Drainage System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,613.00	L.S.	\$50,388.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
638.0120	Gutter, Type 2 (61614)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,613.00	L.S.	\$15,750.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
641.0100	Hydro-mulch Seeding	1,100 Sq. Ft.	Sq. Ft.	\$12.35	\$13,585.00	\$11.30	\$12,430.00	\$20.00	\$22,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
641.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$59,856.00	L.S.	\$99,295.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, & Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,719.00	L.S.	\$625.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$80,000.00	L.S.	\$86,502.00	L.S.	\$149,930.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$1,046,095.00		\$1,061,270.00		\$1,739,430.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$32,642.00		\$27,636.30		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,013,453.00		\$1,033,633.70		\$1,739,430.00
	Project Manager: Stanford M. Iwamoto Date: June 9, 2010								